Suited for all hygienic applications
including food, beverage, dairy, pharmaceutical
and biotech where protection to processing
equipment from unwanted particles is critical
w w w . t o p l i n e o n l i n e . c o m
PROCESS EQUIPMENT COMPANY
. . . the source for all your product needs
in the process industries

Complete Filter or Strainer Unit
S  M  2 - 25
Ordering Information and Specifications
Free-Flo
Filters and Strainers
™
10/2003 Copyright 2003 Top Line CAT-Fil
Suited for all hygienic applications
including food, beverage, dairy, pharmaceutical
and biotech where protection to processing
equipment from unwanted particles is critical
w w w . t o p l i n e o n l i n e . c o m
PROCESS EQUIPMENT COMPANY
. . . the source for all your product needs
in the process industries
Contact your Top Line Representative for Assistance
Office: P.O. Box 264
Bradford, PA 16701
Plant: 21 Valley Hunt Drive
Lewis Run, PA 16738
800-458-6095
814-362-4626
Fax: 814-362-4453
VALVES - Manual, Actuated, Diaphragm
FITTINGS - Clamp, Sanitary Butt Weld, Bevel Seat, Tube OD Buttweld, Custom, Biopharm
TUBING, GAUGES, SIGHT GLASSES, BRAIDED HOSE
PUMPS & STRAINERS- Centrifugal, Rotary Lobe, Filters and Strainers
Example:
A model SM2-25 is a 316L SS inlet long strainer
with 2.5” clamp connections.
Notes:
The standard perforated back-up tube with .25”
holes is provided with the unit. Top Line also has
.125” perforated back-up tube upon request. Over-
screens and filter media are not provided with the
unit and must be ordered separately.
Type of Unit
S = Strainer-Inline
F = Filter-Inline
Port Connection
M - Clamp
Size Inlet & Outlet
10 = 1”
15 = 1.5”
20 = 2”
25 = 2.5”
30 = 3”
Body Length
1 = Short Body
2 = Long Body
Complete Filter or Strainer Unit
S  M  2 - 25
Ordering Information and Specifications
Free-Flo
Filters and Strainers
™
10/2003 Copyright 2003 Top Line CAT-Fil